
Stadtverwaltung Steinau a.d.Str. - Gesamtergebnis
Bürgermeisterwahl 01.11.2020

25,1625,16

21,5321,53

8,978,97

7,357,35

1,531,53

5,045,04

14,3014,30

14,2214,22

1,911,91

Jacob-da Rosa, SPD

Zimmermann, Einzelbewerber

Pauli, FDP

Braun, Einzelbewerber

Thoma, Einzelbewerber

Groblewski, Einzelbewerber

Schneider, Einzelbewerber

Knobeloch, Einzelbewerber

Heiliger, Einzelbewerber
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